
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B14-702

Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Project Workshop  Nizametdinov S.U., Golitsyna O.L.  dep.28
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Corporate Information Systems  Dzengelevskiy A.E.  K-822
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Reengineering of Information Systems  Okropishin A.E.  V-103
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Logistics  Norkina A.N.  A-209
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Economics of Information Systems  Rumyantsev V.P.  K-109
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Academic and Research Work  Kolychev V.D.  dep.28
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Project Manangement (Selected Chapters)  Kolychev V.D.  K-715
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Corporate Information Systems  Dzengelevskiy A.E.  B-212st
Thu, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Logistics  Norkina A.N.  A-209
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Project Manangement (Selected Chapters)  Kolychev V.D.  K-715
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic and Research Work  Kolychev V.D.  B-217


